PSG Institute Of Technology And ,'I
Applied Research

A

Neelambur, Coimbatore - 641062 @

cordially invites you to

Republic Day 76

Celebrating the Spirit of Unity and Patriotism!

//

Guest of Honour

Dr. Arumuganathan R,

Professor,
Dept. of Mathematics,
PSG College of Technology,
Coimbatore.

SUNDAY 2 6 AT 08.00 AM

JANUARY

@

iTech Square,
PSG iTech.




08.00 am

08.02 am

08.05 am

08.10 am

08.25 am

09.00 am

09.10 am

v

//

A

Agenda
<
Chief Guest Arrival

Unfluring of National flag and

National Anthem

Welcome Address

Chief Guest Address

Cultural Program

Prize Distribution

Vote of Thanks

Join us in Celebrating India's 76th Republic Day!
Let's Honor Our Nation with Pride and Unity!



